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1) 28cm

2) 56 m

3) 14cm

4) 35m

5) 40 m

6) 678 mm

7) 5km

8) 2,090 mm

0.28

Convert the given metric units.

m

mm

mm

km

am

cam

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

590 mm

8,045 cm

28 km

139 cm

1T m

20m

300 mm

8m

mm

= am
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Answer key ML:48
Convert the given metric units.
1) 28cm 0.28 m 9) 590mm = 59 cm
2) 56 m 56,000 mm 10) 8,045cm = 80.45 m
3) 14cm 140 mm 11) 28km = 28,000 m
4) 35m 0.035 km 12) 139cm = 1,390 mm
5) 40 m 4,000 cm 13) 11m = 0.011 km
6) 678 mm 67.8 cm 14) 20m = 2,000 cm
7) 5km 5000 m 15) 300 mm = 0.3 m
8) 2,090 mm 2.09 m 16) 8 m = 8,000 mm
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